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rbëX$]N L$ÞõV²$L$i_ n¡Ó¡ íepdg N©` s\p lqfÜpf N©` hjp£_p A_ych \L$u `p¡sp_u A¡L$ ApNhu Ap¡mM s¡dS> kyhpk ^fph¡ R>¡. D`cp¡Nsp hN®_¡ krhi¡j kyrh^p 
âpàs \pe s¡hp Dv$¹¡i_¡ gu^¡ s¡Ap¡ l„d¡ip kamsp_u lpfdpmp kÆ® R>¡.

lqfíepd `Z s¡Ap¡_p¡ A¡L$ dlÐhL$p„nu âp¡S>¡L$V$ R>¡. kdpS>_p âÐe¡L$ hN®_p _pNqfL$_¡ `p¡sp_y„ A¡L$ Of_y„ Of lp¡e s¡hu iyccph_p s¡d_p L$pe®n¡Ó_p¡ A¡L$ rlõkp¡ R>¡.

lqf kp\¡ íepd iåv$_p¡ kdÞhe            s\p               N©`_p¡ iåv$ âep¡N\u                 Ap`Zu kdn Np¡Ly$g, d\yfp, h©„v$ph_ A_¡ ÜpqfL$p S>¡ 
Ap^yr_L$sp_p¡ õ`i® L©$óZ âcy_p¡ õhe„ Aprihp®v$ ê$`u kyMpL$pfu k|fphgu_p¡ k„N b_u fl¡i¡.

fpS>L$p¡V$ il¡f âÐe¡L$ n¡Ódp„ rsh° Nrs A¡ rhL$pk kp^u füy„ R>¡ Aphp kde¡ il¡f_u `qfOudp„ R>sp„ il¡f_u _ÆL$ `p¡sp_p¡ k„yv$f A¡L$ ag¡V$ lp¡e, s¡ `qfhpf_p kyv$Y$ 
crhóe s\p õ\pre Æh__u v$r^®L$pgu_ kyMpL$pfu_p¡ ANÐe_p¡ âpf„c dp_u iL$pe A_¡ ApS>_p dpL£$V$dp„ qL$apesu bS>¡V$_p 4- b¡X$ê$d, lp¡g qL$Q_ ^fphsp ag¡V$ 

Ahpf-_hpf _l] Aphsu...sL$ kdp_ R>¡.

lqfíepd _y„ L¡$ÞÖ 150 aºV$ buÅ f]N fp¡X$, 80 aºV$ A„rbL$p V$pD_iu` d¡B_ fp¡X$, dhX$u-L$ZL$p¡V$ fp¡X$ s\p õ`uX$h¡g fp¡X$ S>¡hp k„`qL®$s fp¡X$ `f lqfíepd r_dp®Zpr^_ R>¡, 
s\p ip`f-h¡fphm,fphL$u,hphmu A_¡ d¡V$p¡X$p õ\rNs BÞX$õV²$uepguõV$ _¡ Ars A_yLy$m AphpNd_ Apfpdv$peL$ b_u fl¡i¡,

õL|$g L$p¡g¡Æk, lp¡[õ`V$g, dpL£$V$ ìehõ\p s¡dS> f¡rkX¡$Þkueg Bdpfsp¡_p L¡$ÞÖdp„ lp¡hp\u s¡ `p¡sp_pdp„ rhi¡j li¡.

Aphsp r_L$V$ crhóedp„ Ap gp¡L¡$i__y„ dlÐh, D`ep¡rNsp s¡dS> dpL£$V$ h¡ëey„ A_¡L$ âL$pf¡ rhi¡j b_u fl¡i¡.

lp¡W¡$ hl¡ lqf _¡ 
qv$gdp fl¡ íepd..!„
Atl R>¡ kyMpL$pfu k|fphgu_p¡ k„N



A home that ful�lls your aspirations, offers modern luxuries and is a place where memories for lifetime are created and cherished.
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4 -BHK

Enjoy your steaming cup, a cool breeze, and a panoramic delightful balcony view 
with your loved ones making it a picture perfect moment!



Discover a lifestyle where the gentle breeze and abundant natural light �ll your home with a sense of tranquility.
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Step into the exquisite clubhouse where luxury and leisure integrates. 
Connect socially with your dear ones, host memorable gatherings, 
and unwind your self in the opulent surroundings.

Amenities

STRUCTURE :
Earthquake Resistance RCC Frame Structure Work.

FLOORING :
Premium Vitri�ed tiles for �ooring 

WALL FINISHING  :
Inner wall with white pu�y & outer wall with water proof paint

DOORS & WINDOWS :
Decorative Laminated main door & No internal door provided
Powder Coated aluminium section window with Provisional track for mosquito net.

KITCHEN :
Platform with S.S. sink 

ELECTRIFICATION :
Modular switches with ISI marked cables.

PLUMBING :
Open Plumbing with water meter provision

TOILET :
Premium tiles on �oor and walls, Premium sanitary & bath ��ings.

LIFT :
Auto door li�s 

Indoor Games Landscape Garden

Security Cabin Multi Purpose Hall

Indoor �eatre Gym.

Kids Play Area 2-Allo�ed Car Parking

24X7 cctv Sit-Out

Speci�cation :

4 -BHK
80' AMBI� TOWNSHIP MAIN ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK MAVADI, �JKOT

Developers :
HARISHYAM  CREATORS  LLP

Contact :

Architect :
P�TIK  DADHANIA

Structural Designer :
ASHWIN  LODHIA

99099 96900



R
A

J
-K

R
U

T
I

99099 96900

TAP TO CALL

tel:9909996900

